allotment of the Warrants, aggregating to Rs. 17,25,00,000/- (Rupees Seventeen crores Twenty Five Lakhs

only).

c) Proposal / Intent of the promoters, directors or key managerial personnel of the Company to

subscribe to the offer:

Except as stated below, none of the promoters, directors or key managerial personnel of the Company,

intend to subscribe to the Offer. Following Directors of our Company are ultimate beneficial owners of

M/s DOLF Leasing Limited, one of the entity to whom the Warrants are proposed to be issued under the

Preferential Allotment:

1. Mr. Pawan Kumar Mittal, Director and

2. Mrs. Kiran Mittal, Director

d) Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The table mentioned below shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company consequent to issue

of Equity Shares upon conversion of the Warrants as per resolution at Item No. 4 to this notice and

assuming conversion of all the Warrants proposed to be allotted as per the resolution:

Sr.

No.
Category

Pre-Preferential Issue*
Post exercise of Warrants into

Equity Shares#

Shares % Shares %

A Promoters’ Holding

1 Indian

  Individuals 1,412,525 30.99% 1,412,525 7.22%

  Body Corporates - - 37,50,000 19.17%

Indian Public

(individuals/HUF)
1,298,095 28.48% 1,298,095 6.64%

2 Foreign - -  - -

  Sub total A 2,710,620 59.47% 6,460,620 33.03%

B Non-Promoters Holding

Banks/Financial

Institutions
- - - -

   ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED
ANNUAL REPORT FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23

   ( Page No. 22 )

Foreign Institutional

Investors
- - - -

  Bodies Corporate 20,000 0.44% 11,270,000 57.62%

Directors and their

relatives

  Foreign Nationals

  Foreign Bodies Corporate

  Non Resident Indians 70000 1.54% 70000 0.36%

  Trusts

  Clearing Members 160000 3.51% 160000 0.82%

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

Indian Public

(individuals/HUF)
1597380 35.05% 1597380 8.17%

  Sub total B 1,847,380 40.53% 13,097,380 66.97%

  Grand Total (A + B) 4,558,000 100.00% 19,558,000 100.00%

*Pre issue shareholding pattern has been prepared based on shareholding pattern of the Company as on

June 30, 2023.

# The shareholding post exercise of Warrants as shown above is calculated assuming full exercise of

Warrants into the Equity Shares of the Company.

e) Proposed time frame within which the preferential issue of Warrants shall be completed

In terms of provisions contained under SEBI ICDR Regulations the Warrants shall be allotted within a

period of 15 (fifteen) days from the date of passing of the special resolution by the Members, provided

that where the allotment of Warrants is subject to receipt of any approval or permission from any

regulatory authority or Government of India, the allotment shall be completed within a period of 15